= 8 ke 75 Mk #s#i st Library Services

/i 4756/”%'0&;

At By
BEE Overview Statistics
—— LIk N7 Number of Person Times Using the Library 76,492
At BT
Statistics IMEEE Materials Loaned to Users 18,445
B = A Number of Lib e =
HEE#E umber ot Library 3 ETEFRERE Access to E-Resources Use (times) 16,093
Ve
EHTIEABH Number of Staff Ei Full-Time |16 (REL)
= RE PR A5 RS R 3 Inter-Library Loans from Other Libraries 45
i Part-Time |9
- SCRRER M AR RS R 3 Document Delivery Requests Received 102
HE (FAR) Area (Square feet) 22,835
- N B S HTSEIGEE]  Number of Person Times Participated in Library 574

AR AL H Number of Seats 317 BHIAK Orientation Tours
iz aEd Number of Users HWATL  Staff 660

84 Student 3,895

BIP N External 3,681

Users

BEREK (&) Number of OPAC (Online Public Access Catalogue) 8

(pes)

HEEEFHER (&) Number of Public Computer Workstations (pcs) 29

it 8% | 121



A 5 Library Collections

P

Quantity

HF

HIEER

122 | Appendix

Volumes in Library

Periodicals

Audio-Visual Materials

Electronic Resources

EES
LERLIESEIRIN
S/
Hh

Hitb
HEEIT

FEATHIT)

S

A

SRR E

Monographs
Bound Journals
Theses/Reports
Maps

Others

Current Periodicals
Past Periodicals

Newspapers

e-Databases
CD-ROM Databases
e-Journals

e-Books

e-Theses
e-Newspapers

Total

143,505
622
2,509
10
4,707
479

281

55
9,468
63

11
145,912
284,315
8,886,518
8,247

9,486,702

it vols
f# vols
it vols
7§ units
it vols
& titles
fE titles
& titles
£ units
& units
f& units
& titles
it vols
& titles

fE titles





