圖書館服務 Library Services

概覽 Overview

項目	Item			統計數字 Statistics
圖書館數目	Number of Library	3		
圖書館工作人員數	Number of Staff	全職	Full-Time	16
		兼職	Part-Time	9
面積 (平方尺)	Area (Square feet)	22,835		
館內座位數目	Number of Seats	317		
服務對象	Number of Users	教職員工	Staff	660
		學生	Student	3,895
		校外人士	External Users	3,681
檢索區電腦 (台)	Number of OPAC (Online (pcs)	8		
供讀者使用電腦(台)	Number of Public Comput	29		

服務統計 Library Services

項目	Item	統計數字 Statistics	
閲覽人次	Number of Person Times Using the Library	76,492	
外借書數	Materials Loaned to Users	18,445	
電子資源使用量 (次數)	Access to E-Resources Use (times)	16,093	
館際互借服務申請	Inter-Library Loans from Other Libraries	45	
文獻提供服務申請	Document Delivery Requests Received	102	
圖書館利用指導活動 參加人次	Number of Person Times Participated in Library Orientation Tours	574	

館藏統計 Library Collections

資料類型	Туре	項目 Item		數量 Quantity	單位 Unit
圖書與期刊	Volumes in Library	圖書	Monographs	143,505	∰ vols
		期刊合訂本	Bound Journals	622	∰ vols
		論文/報告	Theses/Reports	2,509	∰ vols
		地圖	Maps	IO	張 units
		其他	Others	4,707	∰ vols
期刊	Periodicals	現期期刊	Current Periodicals	479	種 titles
		停訂期刊	Past Periodicals	281	種 titles
		報紙	Newspapers	55	種 titles
視聽資料	Audio-Visual Materials			9,468	件 units
電子資料	Electronic Resources	電子資料庫	e-Databases	63	種 units
		光碟資料庫	CD-ROM Databases	П	種 units
		電子期刊	e-Journals	145,912	種 titles
		電子書	e-Books	284,315	∰ vols
		電子論文	e-Theses	8,886,518	種 titles
		電子報紙	e-Newspapers	8,247	種 titles
		總計	Total	9,486,702	